STADIUM LIGHT (MADE TO ORDER)
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
LOCATION:
DATE:
Speci�cationDimensions
Size 17”L X 25”W X 7”H
Beam Angle 10°/15°/30°/60°/90°/T2

PAGE 2 / 2
MST Series
Ordering Guide    Example: LEDMST 500W 40K
SKU
LEDMST
Wattage
500W
800W
1000W
1200W
40K = 4000K
50K = 5000K
57K = 5700K
Color Temp
Blank = 120-277V
HV = 277-480V
Voltage
Blank = Black Blank = No Accessories
GS = Glare Shield
LA = Laser Aiming
Finish Optional Accessories
Performance Data
800W 88000lm 110 lm/W
110000lm 110 lm/W
N/A N/A N/A N/A
1000W
1200W
WATTAGE LUMEN EFFICACY
96000lm 120 lm/W
120000lm 120 lm/W
LUMEN EFFICACY
120000lm 120 lm/W
150000lm 120 lm/W
180000lm 120 lm/W
55000lm 110 lm/W500W 60000lm 120 lm/W 75000lm 120 lm/W
LUMEN EFFICACY
10° 15° 30° 60° 90° T2
Optional Accessories EPA
Laser Aiming
-SKU: AIMINGLASER-MST
Glare Shield
-SKU: GLARESHIELD-MST
WATTAGE EPA
500W
800W-1200W
1.814 ft²
3.009 ft²
RD SeriesMST Series
10° 15° 30°60°90°T2
WATTAGE EPA